TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NHF Musical Merchandise, Inc.		12/14/2004	CORPORATION: INDIANA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dennis Bamber, Inc.	
Street Address:	4004 Technology Drive	
City:	South Bend	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	46628	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: INDIANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	76314703	FULLERTON
Registration Number:	1922887	FULLERTON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (574)237-1125

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 574-233-1171

Email: mike.anderson@btlaw.com

Correspondent Name: D. Michael Anderson Address Line 1: 100 North Michigan

Address Line 2: 600 1st Source Bank Center

Address Line 4: South Bend, INDIANA 46601-1632

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	D. Michael Anderson
Signature:	/d michael anderson/
Date:	12/21/2004

Total Attachments: 3 source=assignment1#page1.tif source=assignment2#page1.tif source=assignment3#page1.tif

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, NHF Musical Merchandise, Inc., an Indiana corporation with a principal place of business located at 4004 Technology Dr., South Bend, Indiana 46628 ("Assignor"), hereby assigns, sells conveys and transfers to Dennis Bamber, Inc., an Indiana corporation with a principal place of business located at 4004 Technology Dr., South Bend, Indiana 46628 ("Assignee"), all of its rights, title and interests in and to the trademarks listed in the attached Exhibit A (the "Marks"), the registrations thereto, and that portion of the goodwill of the business to which the Marks pertain, together with all claims for damages by reason for infringement, with the right to sue for and collect the same for its own use and for the use of its successors and assigns.

Assignor: NHF Musical Merchandise, Inc.

By its duly authorized representative:

Dennis R. Bamber

Date: <u>'하//나/ 0기</u>

Exhibit A

<u>Trademark</u>

FULLERTON

U.S. Registration No. 1,922,887

FULLERTON

U.S. Trademark App. Serial No. 76/314,703

STATE OF INDIANA)
SS
COUNTY OF ST. JOSEPH)

Before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared Dennis R. Bamber and acknowledged that he is a duly authorized representative of NHF Musical Merchandise, Inc.; that he is duly authorized by said Corporation to execute the foregoing Assignment on behalf of said Corporation; and that he did execute the foregoing Assignment on behalf of said Corporation, pursuant to such authority.

Witness my hand and Notarial seal this 14 day of December, 2004.

Ballone (1) 202 Notary Public and resident of St. Joseph. County, State of Institute to the country of the coun

My Commission Expires: 3-11-67.

RECORDED: 12/21/2004